

Diverse articole

I.D.: 74133701

Data publicarii 11.10.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44621200-1

Pretul estimativ: 9.044,55 RON - 9.044,55 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO FORTE 750 ML buc 13 18.49 240.34 2 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L buc 18 27.73 499.16 3 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 10 7.56 75.63 4 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 13 5.04 65.55 5 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800 ML buc 10 7.14 71.43 6 SANO FRIGIDER buc 1 11.76 11.76 7 FOLIE ALUMINIU 20M buc 1 13.45 13.45 8 CLOR SANO 4L buc 2 12.61 25.21 9 SANO GEAM 750 ML buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 15 5.04 75.63 11 MATURA PVC buc 2 5.04 10.08 12 DERO SURF 20 KG AUTOMAT buc 1 142.86 142.86 13 SANO SPARK 1L LAVANDA buc 1 10.08 10.08 14 PEACK WC BAZIN buc 15 8.40 126.05 15 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 22 4.20 92.44 16 SACI MENAJ 20L 24 3.36 80.67 17 SACI MENAJ GALBENI 35L 1 4.20 4.20 18 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 1 8.40 8.40 19 SACI MENAJ 240L 1 9.24 9.24 20 LAVETE SANO buc 4 30.25 121.01 21 CLOR JAVEL 4L buc 6 13.45 80.67 22 SOLUTIE GEAM SANO buc 3 12.61 37.82 23 SANO POLIWIX PARCHET 2L buc 4 21.85 87.39 24 SANO GRESIE 2L buc 1 21.01 21.01 25 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 26 SANO VASE 1L buc 3 13.45 40.34 27 ANTIKALK PISTOL 750 ML buc 5 18.49 92.44 28 HARTIE COPT buc 1 7.56 7.56 29 FOLIE ALUMINIU buc 1 13.45 13.45 30 PROSOP ROLA buc 6 15.13 90.76 31 POMPA APA buc 2 12.61 25.21 32 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 3 4.20 12.61 33 PUNGI ROLA 0.5KG 1 5.04 5.04 34 PUNGI ROLA 1 KG buc 1 6.72 6.72 35 HARTIE IGIENICA buc 40 0.76 30.25 36 PERIE WC buc 1 10.08 10.08 37 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 4 21.85 87.39 38 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 4 13.45 53.78 39 SANO PARCHET 2L buc 2 21.01 42.02 40 SANO PRUF CUR